05/09/2018	, 15:34	API Processing	95456734	81	NO.372 #001	
Division of	Corporati	ons	ers Alfred Nor	Pac ···	ge 1 of 4	
	2	Hlonda D	epurinerit on ti Corporati ic Fining Cover	f tat one Sheet	ao	9
г:		ease print this page mber (shown below				
		(((H	18000145738_3)))) ^{ans}		
			1800014573B3ABC4		-9	FILE
	fro	O NOT hit the REF m this page. Doing	so will generate a	nother cover sl		D
	То:	Division of Corpor Fax Number : (• •		₩ 0 10 0	-71
	From:	Account Number : I Phone : (PI PROCESSING 20110000069 954)567-0013 954)567-3401		2018 HAY -9 PH DEPARTMENT OF DIVISION OF CORP TALLAHASSEE.	RECEIV
	ann	he email address for ual report mailings.	Enter only one ema	il address pleas	or futures .	•
	Enai	1 Mdress: <u>kathy@</u>	apiprocess; c		<u></u>	NP
	LLC	AMND/RESTAT	E/CORREC	OR M/MG RE	SIGN	
		Certificate of St		0		
		Certified Copy		0		
		Page Count		04	·	
		Estimated Char	ge	\$25.00		
					0 5	SIMMONS
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •				- M/	AY 1 0 2018

<u>2.222</u> .223

• • •

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe· · · -

· 5/9/2018

05/09/2018 15:34 API Processing	9545673401	NO.372 #002
		H18000145738 3
		Page 2 of 4
ARTICLE	S OF AMENDMEN	Γ
	TO TO	
ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATIO)N
	OF	
	E. E. C.	
(Name of the Limited Liability	Armona, LLC	our records.)
(A Florida	Company is it now appears on Limited Liability Company)	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	mpany were filed on	August 1, 2016 and assigned
		(interstanding)
Florida document number11000/145209	 •	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed lighility company here:	
A. If Ridefulling humes chief the sign share of the sing	ed manier company nere.	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company " the design	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
-		調査・「国
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	<u>ESS)</u>	
	·	<u> </u>
	en an e	128 E
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	用的影响 化脱氧化	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u>.</u>
	,	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regist		r records, enter the name of the new
egistered agent and/or the new registered office addr	pas nore:	
	121) 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
-	Enter Florida s	treet address
· · ·		, Florida
<u> </u>	City	/ip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

E TABLE AND AND

. :'

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H18000145738 3

f amending	2018 15:34 API Processing Authorized Person(s) authorized to m	9545673401 1anage, <u>enter the title, name, and</u>	N0.372 #003 H18000145738 3 Psage 3 of 4 Laddress of each person being udd
1GR = M			
ïlle	<u>N'ame</u>	Address	Type of Action
MBR	Jonathan E. Kelly	1921 Clark Avenue, Apt. 107	🖾 Add
		Ruleigh, NC 27605	Remove
		۰ ۲	Change
			Remove
		· · ·	
		erare iinst i	
		· · · ·	Remove
			C Change
		<u></u>	
		,	Remetre
,			
		.:.	
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	🖸 Add
			CRemove
	•		Change

Ave date, if other than the date of filing:		hange(s) here: (Attach additional sheet:	
			······
Two dates, if other than the date of filling:			
Two dates, if other than the date of filling:		Apr	
Two dates, if other than the date of filling:			_
Two dates, if other than the date of filling:			
Ave date, if other than the date of filling:(optional) free date, if other than the date of filling:(optional) free date is lated, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filling: or more than 90 days after (filling) Pursuant to 605.0 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable attactory diling requirements, this date will not be listed there is effective date on the Department of State's records. cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier 90th day after the record is filed. /		1.2. [*]	فسر
Ave date, if other than the date of filling:(optional) free date, if other than the date of filling:(optional) free date is lated, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filling: or more than 90 days after (filling) Pursuant to 605.0 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable attactory diling requirements, this date will not be listed there is effective date on the Department of State's records. cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier 90th day after the record is filed. /			
Ave date, if other than the date of filling:	·		Co Co
Ave date, if other than the date of filling:		<u></u>	
Ave date, if other than the date of filling:	, , , ,		
two date, if other than the date of filling:			
Ive date, if other than the date of filling:			
Ave date, if other than the date of filing:			「「「「
five date, if other than the date of filling:		:	
Ave date, if other than the date of filling:	······································		
Ave date, if other than the date of filling:			<u> </u>
Ave date, if other than the date of filing:		۲۲ <u>ه می این این این این این این این این این ای</u>	<u></u>
fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filits or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory, alling requirements, this date will not be listed nent's offective date on the Department of State's records. cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier a 90th day after the record is filed. $\sqrt{05/09/2018}$ Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Culvin M. Brown Typed or printed name of signee		···	
Culvin M. Brown Typed of printed name of signee	: If the date inserted in this block does not n ment's effective date on the Department of S cord specifies a delayed effective d	neet the applicable statutory, aling requirement tate's records.	bys after (fling.) Pursuant to 605.0 ents, this date will not be listed
Typed or printed name of signee		•	
	1, <u>/ 05/09/2018</u> / () M B	nember or authorized representative of a membe	r
in the second	1. <u>/ 05/09/2018</u> / () M B		f
Page 3 of 3	1. 05/09/2018 2 0 m B	Calvin M. Brown	f
	1 05/09/2018 2 0 m B	Calvin M. Brown Typed or printed name of signee	s

62 1911

9545673401

NO.372 #004

•

J

05/09/2018 15:34 API Processing